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IV. Beyond 100G ot
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i

Modulation DataRate OSNR(dB} .
Format Gy (BERIDY)
DP-QPSK 112 16
DP-8 QAM 168 186
DP-16 QAM 224 20
DP-32 QAM 280 22
DP-64 QAM 336 245
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BER
BIP
BPD
CAaUl
CBR
CD
CF1
CFP

CGMI

CMA
CMGPON
CPPI

DAC
DC-DQPSK

DP-QPSK

DPSK
DQPSK

DSP
DWDM

FAS
FC
FEC
FFT
FPGA
FS
GMP
GPON
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Analog~to~Digital Converter

Bit Error Rate

Bit Interleaved Parity

Balanced Photodiode

100 Gigabit Attachment Unit Interface
Continuous Bit Rate

Chromatic Dispersion

Call For Interest

100-gigabit small form-Factor Plug-
gable

100 Gigabit Media Independent Inter—
face

Constant Modulus Algorithm
Continuous Mode GPON

100 Gigabit Parallel Physical Interface
Digital-to~Analog Converter

Dual Carrier-Differential Quadrature-
Phase Shift Keying

Dual Polarization—Quadrature Phase~
Shift Keying

Differential Phase Shift Keying
Differential Quadrature Phase Shift
Keying

Digital Signal Processor

Dense Wavelength Division Multi—
plexing

Frame Assignment Sequence

Fibre Channel

Forward Error Correction
Fast-Fourier Transform

Field Programmable Gate Array
Fixed Stuff

Generic Mapping Procedure
Gigabit-capable Passive Optical
Networks

-
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HD-SDI
HO
HSSG
IFFT
ITU
ITU-T

LAN
LD
LDPC
"LO
LO
LPI

MDIO
MMF
MSA

ODU
ODUflex
ODUk
OFDM

OH
OIF
OMx
OSNR
OTN
OTU4
OTUk
PCS
PCSL
PHY
PMA
PMD
PMD
P-0TS
QAM
ROADM

ROSA
RS
SDH
SMF
SONET
STM
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High Definition Serial Digital Interface
Higher Order

Higher Speed Study Group

Inverse Fast-Fourier Transform
International Telecommunication Union
ITU-Telecommunication Standardization
Sector

Local Area Network

Laser Diode

Low Density Parity Check

Lower Order

Local Oscillator

Low Power Idle

Media Access Control

Management Data Input/Output
Multimode Fiber

Multi-Source Agreement
Non-Return to Zero

Optical channel Data Unit

flexible ODU

Optical channel Data Unit-k
Orthogonal Frequency Division Multi-
plexing

Overhead

Optical Internetworking Forum
Optical Multimode x grade fiber
Optical Signal to Noise Ratio

Optical Transport Network

Optical channel Transport Unit—4
Optical channel Transport Unit-k
Physical Coding Sublayer

PCS Lane

Physical layer entity

Physical Medium Attachment
Physical Media Dependent (Ethernet)
Polarization Mode Dispersion (Optical)
Packet—Optical Transport System
Quadrature Amplitude Modulation
Reconfigurable Optical Add-Drop
Multiplexer

Receiver Optical Sub-assembly
Reed-Solomon

Synchronous Digital Hierarchy
Single-Mode Fiber

Synchronous Optical Network
Synchronous Transport Module

TF Task Force

TIA Transimpedance Amplifier

TOSA Transmitter Optical Sub-assembly

WDM Wavelength Division Multiplexing

XLGMII 40 Gigabit Media Independent Interface
HaEH
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